
 
 

Student Choir Schedule 
January - May 2023 

 

Jan 15 Sun 8:00 Grades 3, 4 & 5 

Jan 22 Sun 10:00 Grades K, 1 & 2 

Jan 29 Sun 10:00 Grades 6, 7 & 8 

Feb 8 Wed 6:30 Grades 6, 7 & 8 

Feb 12 Sun 10:00 Grades K, 1 & 2 

Feb 26 Sun 10:00 Grades 3, 4 & 5 

     Mar 12   Sun    10:00   Grades K – 8 
Lutheran Schools Week/ Brunch 

Apr 19 Wed 6:30 Grades 6, 7 & 8 

Apr 23 Sun 10:00 Grades 3. 4 & 5 

Apr 30 Sun 10:00 Grades K, 1 & 2 
 
    May 21    Sun    10:00   Grades K, 1 & 2 

                     May 24   Wed    6:30  Grades 6, 7 & 8 Mini-Concert 
8th Grade Graduation 

 


